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TOURNAMENT HOST SUMMARY FORM

	SPORT:
	Extramural Volleyball
	
	MEN’S      WOMEN’S      CO-ED    (Circle One)

	HOST:
	Laurier Brantford 
	
	DATE:
	Friday, November 23rd, 2018

	COLLEGE:
	Laurier Brantford
	
	ENTRY FEE:
	$300 + HST ($339 total)




	PARTICIPATING COLLEGES

	1.
	Laurier Brantford
	5.
	Mohawk

	2.
	Humber Lakeshore
	6.
	Humber North

	3.
	Centennial
	7.
	George Brown College

	4.
	UOIT
	8.
	Durham

	
	
	
	

	AWARDS
	INDIVIDUAL MVP AWARDS

	1ST Place
	UOIT
	1.
	

	2nd Place
	Centennial
	2.
	

	3rd Place
	Humber North 
	3.
	

	Fair Play Award
	Mohawk
	4.
	

	
	
	
	




Notable problems (disciplinary, administrative, or other?)

Did not have any OCR Fair Play award items so I will have to deliver those to the Mohawk team sometime in the future once we receive them. 

















	
	Host: Laurier Brantford
	Sport: Co-Ed Volleyball
	Date: Friday, November 23rd, 2018



	POOL A STANDINGS
	POOL B STANDINGS

	Place
	College
	W
	L
	T
	PTS
	Place
	College
	W
	L
	T
	PTS

	1
	Laurier Brantford
	0
	3
	
	0
	1
	Mohawk
	0
	3
	
	0

	2
	Humber Lakeshore
	1
	2
	
	3
	2
	Humber North
	3
	0
	
	9

	3
	Centennial
	2
	1
	
	6
	3
	George Brown College
	1
	2
	
	3

	4
	UOIT
	3
	0
	
	9
	4
	Durham
	2
	1
	
	6



	Game 
(ie: #, Quarter, Semi, Final)
	College
	Score
	vs.
	College
	Score

	Round Robin #1
	Laurier Brantford
	1
	vs.
	Humber Lakeshore
	2

	Round Robin #2
	Mohawk
	0
	vs.
	Humber North
	2

	Round Robin #3
	Centennial
	0
	vs.
	UOIT
	2

	Round Robin #4
	GBC
	0
	vs.
	Durham
	2

	Round Robin #5
	Mohawk
	0
	vs.
	GBC
	2

	Round Robin #6
	Laurier Brantford
	1
	vs.
	Centennial
	2

	Round Robin #7
	Humber North
	2
	vs.
	Durham
	0

	Round Robin #8
	Humber Lakeshore
	0
	vs.
	UOIT
	2

	Round Robin #9
	Laurier Brantford
	0
	vs.
	UOIT
	2

	Round Robin #10
	Mohawk
	1
	vs.
	Durham
	2

	Round Robin #11
	Humber Lakeshore
	0
	vs.
	Centennial
	2

	Round Robin #12
	Humber North 
	2
	vs.
	GBC
	0

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Semi-Final #1
	1st Pool A: UOIT
	2
	vs.
	2nd Pool B: Durham
	0

	Semi-Final #2
	1st Pool B: Humber North
	2
	vs.
	2nd Pool A: Centennial
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Final
	Winner SF1: UOIT
	2
	vs.
	Winner SF2: Centennial
	0

	Consolation
	Loser SF1: Durham
	1
	vs.
	Loser SF2: Humber North
	2





	Tournament Champions: UOIT

	Tournament Finalists: Centennial

	Fair Play Award Winner: Mohawk




	Participants Statistics

	# of Participants
	# Men
	# Women
	% Minorities

	80
	47
	33
	10%
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